System
 on
M
odules
2
3
5
7

Packing List
Quick installation guide
Ordering Information
Low PowerUSB 3.0
USBUSB
DualView Full Solid
Cap Design Ext. Temp AiRDDDR3L
DDR3LDDR3L
Features
● Intel® Atom® x5 and x7 processors (Apollo Lake)
● 4GB DDR3L memory onboard
● Up to 4 lanes of PCI Express
● 2 SATA-600
● 2 USB 3.0 and 8 USB 2.0
Rear view
Onboard DDR3L memory chip
Onboard eMMC
(optional)
Intel® Atom® x7-E3950
Intel® Atom® x5-E3940
Intel® Atom® x5-E3930
Onboard DDR3L memory chip
COM Express connector
Standard
CEM310PG-E3930+4GB
(Ind) (P/N: E38D310100)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom®
x5-E3930, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. Temp)
CEM310PG-E3940+4GB
(Ind) (P/N: E38D310102)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom®
x5-E3940, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. Temp)
CEM310PG-E3950+4GB
(Ind) (P/N: E38D310103)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom®
x7-E3950, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. temp)
CEM310PG-E3930+4GB
(P/N: E38D310104)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom®
x5-E3930, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN
CEM310PG-E3940+4GB
(P/N: E38D310105)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom®
x5-E3940, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN
CEM310PG-E3950+4GB
(P/N: E38D310106)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom®
x7-E3950, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN
Optional
7128D310000E    CEM310 heatspreader